Position
CEO

COO

Director of Finance

Director of Special Program

Athletic Director

Executive Admin. Assistant

Data Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Los Angeles Leadership
Academy

Department

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Admin

Total Wages

$281,394

$144,703

$119,330

$114,239

$90,512

$29,960

$27,194



