	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	CEO		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$281,394
2.	COO		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$144,703
3.	Director of Finance		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$119,330
4.	Director of Special Program		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$114,239
5.	Athletic Director		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$90,512
6.	Executive Admin. Assistant		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$29,960
7.	Data Clerk		Los Angeles Leadership Academy	Admin	\$27,194